
PAC Food Days 

February-June 2024 

All lunches and snacks for February through June 2024 can be ordered online through MunchaLunch 

starting January 11, 2024.  

How to Login/Register for online ordering: 

• Go to https://munchalunch.com/schools/Dixon/ or click on the MunchaLunch icon on the Dixon 

school website (https://dixon.sd38.bc.ca) 

• For returning users, click the “Login Here” button to access your account 

• For first time users, click the “Register Here” button and the system will guide you through 

Notes/Reminders: 

1. We encourage parents to place orders for all available food days in one session to avoid missed 

days and disappointment. Orders may be paid by credit card or a PayPal account. Orders will 

close 7 days (1 week) in advance of the respective date.  

2. To encourage sustainability and litter-free lunches, we once again ask students to bring their own 

cutlery on hot lunch days, as well as plates for pizza days. 

3. If you are interested in ordering hot lunch for your child but require financial assistance, please 

email Ms. Wallace at kwallace@sd38.bc.ca as soon as possible. We want every student to have 

equal opportunity to enjoy hot lunch and are happy to support these students through the 

Student and Families Affordability Fund (SFAF). 

4. If your child is off sick and you’d like to pick up their lunch, please do so in the gym between 

12:00-12:10pm. 

5. For any questions or if you would like to join the volunteer team, please email 

munchalunch.dixon@gmail.com 

Hot Lunch Days: 

Thursday February 1: Steveston Seafood House (last day to order-Jan 24) 
Thursday February 15: Dominos Pizza (last day to order-Feb 7) 
Thursday February 29: Sushi Lovers (last day to order-Feb 21) 
Thursday March 14: Dominos Pizza (last day to order-Mar 6) 
Thursday April 4: Fuel Catering (last day to order-Mar 27) 
Thursday April 18: Dominos Pizza (last day to order-April 10) 
Thursday April 25: Taco Luis (last day to order-April 17) 
Thursday May 2: Dominos Pizza (last day to order-April 24) 
Thursday May 16: Booster Juice (last day to order-May 8) 
Thursday May 30: Dominos Pizza (last day to order-May 22) 
Thursday June 6: Dairy Queen and TCBY Frozen Yogurt (last day to order-May 29) 
Thursday June 20:  Dominos Pizza (last day to order-June 12) 
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